
28/01/21 (Thursday) 

农历十二月十六
29/01/21 (Friday) 

农历十二月十七
30/01/21 (Saturday) 

农历十二月十八
31/01/21 (Sunday) 

农历十二月十九
Buffet A @ $32.80++ per pax                 

Buffet B @ $39.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available         

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available         

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available         

01/02/21 (Monday)

 农历十二月二十
02/02/21 (Tuesday) 

 农历十二月廿一
03/02/21 (Wednesday) 

农历十二月廿二
04/02/21 (Thursday)

农历十二月廿三
05/02/21 (Friday) 

 农历十二月廿四
06/02/21 (Saturday) 

农历十二月廿五
07/02/21 (Sunday) 

农历十二月廿六
Buffet A @ $36.80++ per pax                 

Buffet B @ $43.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Buffet A @ $36.80++ per pax                 

Buffet B @ $43.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Buffet A @ $36.80++ per pax                 

Buffet B @ $43.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

08/02/21 (Monday)

农历十二月廿七
09/02/21 (Tuesday) 

农历十二月廿八
10/02/21 (Wednesday)  

农历十二月廿九
11/02/21 (Thursday)

 农历十二月三十 (除夕)

12/02/21 (Friday)  

正月初一
13/02/21 (Saturday) 

正月初二
14/02/21 (Sunday) 

正月初三
Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Restaurant Closed       

Happy Chinese New 

Year!

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

15/02/21 (Monday)

正月初四
16/02/21 (Tuesday) 

正月初五
17/02/21 (Wednesday)  

正月初六
18/02/21 (Thursday)

正月初七
19/02/21 (Friday)  

正月初八
20/02/21 (Saturday) 

正月初九
21/02/21 (Sunday) 

正月初十
Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Chinese Seafood Buffet

Not Available                                             

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

22/02/21 (Monday)

正月十一
23/02/21 (Tuesday) 

正月十二
24/02/21 (Wednesday)  

正月十三
25/02/21 (Thursday)

正月十四
26/02/21 (Friday)  

正月十五
27/02/21 (Saturday) 

正月十六
28/02/21 (Sunday) 

正月十七
CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

CNY buffet @ $55.80++ per pax

1 dines free with every 3 paying 

adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Ban Heng @ Orchid Country Club 2021 CNY Period Buffet Availability Calendar 2021 新春期间Buffet价格以及日期时段安排表

备注：Buffet will resume after CNY on 1st March 2021


